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BUILDING

AMDIHA ROAD BYE LANE

LATTITUDE

LONGITUDE

23.325626

86.35527

23.325558

86.355331

23.325429

86.355266

23.325188

86.355067

23.325295

86.354872

23.325392

86.354962

23.325482

86.355072

23.325522

86.355143

LOCATION - HOLDING NO:- 182/25 WARD NO:- 23, PLOT NO:
512, KHATA NO: 2692 & PLOT NO: 513, 514 KHATA NO: 2689,

MOUZA: NADIHA, J.L. NO: 03, SITUATED AT AMDIHA ROAD BYE
LANE, PURULIA.
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